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FEES STRUCTURE: 2022 SECOND SEMESTER
1.0 RETURNING CONVENTIONAL STUDENTS: LEVELS 2.1 -5.2

CONVENTIONAL RETURNING STUDENTS FEES (USD)

Tuition | Sports | Development ICT Registration | Examinations Library SEC Medical | Total
Levy Levy Levy Fees Fees Fees Levy

Theology & Religious Studies | 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 524.00
Social Work 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 531.00
Development Studies 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 531.00
Faculty of Commerce 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 524.00
Faculty of Law 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 531.00
Faculty of Health, Science & 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 531.00
Technology '
Education Programmes 250.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 461.00




2.0 RETURNING BLOCK RELEASE STUDENTS: LEVELS 2.1 -4.2

BLOCK RELEASE RETURNING STUDENTS FEES (USD)
Tuition | Sports | Dvt ICT | Registration | Examinations | Library | SEC Medical | Total
Levy Levy | Levy Fees Fees Fees Levy

Theology & Religious Studies 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 539.00
Social Work 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 589.00
Development Studies 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 589.00
Faculty of Commerce 400.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 564.00
Faculty of Health, Science & Technology 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 589.00
Education Honours Degree Programmes 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 539.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Education 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 539.00
Diploma in School Leadership & 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 539.00
Financial Management
Diploma in Microfinance Management 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 539.00
Master of Education Programmes 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
Masters in Theology & Religious Studies 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
3.0 NEW STUDENTS& ALL LEVEL 1.2s
CONVENTIONAL FEES (USD)

Tuition | Sports | Development ICT Registration | Examinations | Library | SEC | Medical | WRL | Total

Levy Levy Levy Fees Fees Fees Levy Fees

Theology & Religious Studies | 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 544.00
Theology, Pastoral Care & | 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 544.00
Counselling '
Theology for Social | 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 544.00
Development '
Social Work 400.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 631.00
Development Studies 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 544.00
Development Sociology 313.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 544.00
Faculty of Commerce 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 551.00
Faculty of Law 400.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 631.00
Faculty of Health, Science & 320.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 551.00




Technology

Education Programmes 250.00 | 20.00 20.00 60.00 15.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 50.00 | 20.00 | 481.00
NEW STUDENTS& ALL LEVEL 1.2s
BLOCK RELEASE FEES (USD)
Tuition | Sports | Dvt ICT Registration | Examinations | Library | SEC | WRL Total
Levy Levy | Levy Fees Fees Fees Levy | Fees

Theology & Religious Studies 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Religious Studies with Education 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Theology, Pastoral Care & Counselling 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Theology for Social Development 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Social Work 531.25 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 715.25
Development Studies 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 609.00
Development Sociology 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 609.00
Faculty of Commerce 400.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 584.00
Faculty of Health, Science & Technology | 425.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 609.00
Education Honours Degree Programmes | 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Education 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Diploma in School Leadership & 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Financial Management
Diploma in Microfinance Management 375.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 | 20.00 | 559.00
Masters in Development Studies 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
Masters in Theology & Religious Studies | 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
Master of Educational Leadership & 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
Management
Master of Educational Psychology 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
Master of Educational Sociology 550.00 - 20.00 | 60.00 38.00 15.00 25.00 6.00 - 714.00
4.0 M.PHIL & D.PHIL STUDENTS

LOCAL STUDENTS FEES USD

M.Phil. 1000.00

D.Phil. 1300.00




5.0 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS FEESUSD
Undergraduate 1000.00
Postgraduate 1300.00
M.Phil. 1550.00
D.Phil. 1650.00

All international students fees are payable in foreign currency only

6.0 OTHER FEES

ITEM FEES
Accommodation Fees 200.00
Undergraduate Application Fee 10.00
Postgraduate Application Fee 15.00
Undergraduate International Application Fee 50.00
Postgraduate International Application Fee 50.00
Search fee 20.00
Transcript Replacement Fee 30.00
Interim Transcript Fee 30.00
Supplementary Examination Fee 50.00
Late Registration Fee 30.00
Repeat Module (Carry) 70.00
Appeal Fee per Module 50.00
Degree Certificate Replacement Fee 150.00
Exemption Fee per module 50.00
Student ID Replacement 10.00
Graduation Fee 50.00
Partial Transcript Fee 15.00
Degree Authentication/Confirmation Fee 50.00
Late Late Registration 60.00
Qualification Evaluation Fee 50.00
Confirmation of Study Fee 20.00




